
Full Name Position Email address 
Fatima Agredano Social Worker fagredano@Lasec.org

Cathy Arenz Dial carenz@Lasec.org
Julie Arnoff CAD Teacher jarnoff@Lasec.org

Candice Banks-Flowers Paraprofessional cbanks-flowers@Lasec.org
Julie Boyko CD Teacher jboyko@Lasec.org

Irene Brandt Paraprofessional ibrandt@Lasec.org
Amber Braun Paraprofessional abraun@Lasec.org
Pamela Burke Dial pburke@Lasec.org
Marissa Cerny Paraprofessional mcerny@Lasec.org

Jessica Coglianese CAD Teacher jcoglianese@Lasec.org
Kylie Cozen Paraprofessional kcozen@Lasec.org

Kailey Czaplicki EC Teacher kczaplicki@Lasec.org
Kathleen Dolendi EC Teacher kdolendi@Lasec.org

Keri Dyer Social Worker kdyer@Lasec.org
Madelline Escalante Paraprofessional mescalante@Lasec.org

Jessica Ficaro LA Teacher jficaro@Lasec.org
Maria Flores Paraprofessional mflores@Lasec.org
Katie Foster Speech/Language Pathologist kfoster@Lasec.org

Joelle Fowler Social Worker jfowler@Lasec.org
Julie Fox Physical Therapist Assistant jfox@Lasec.org

Alejandra Franco Paraprofessional afranco@Lasec.org
Bridgette Gallagher Speech/Language Pathologist bgallagher@Lasec.org

Karen Garcia Dial kgarcia@Lasec.org
Kelly Gibson Administrator kgibson@Lasec.org
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Callie Giels CAD Teacher cgiels@Lasec.org
Itzel Gomez EC Teacher igomez@Lasec.org
Jeri Gooding School Nurse jgooding@Lasec.org

Emma Grahovac Paraprofessional egrahovac@Lasec.org
Lisa Greene Paraprofessional lgreene@Lasec.org

Dorothy Griggs Dial dgriggs@Lasec.org
Amber Gulino Vision Itinerant agulino@Lasec.org
Adam Hamil Paraprofessional ahamil@Lasec.org

Janine Harder Paraprofessional jharder@Lasec.org
Helen Hennessey Dial hhennessey@Lasec.org

Daniel Hensley Substitute Teacher dhensley@Lasec.org
Debra Hostert Secretary dhostert@Lasec.org

Nicole Ihde CD Teacher nihde@Lasec.org
Tamara Johnson CD Teacher tjohnson@Lasec.org
Gintare Jonikas Paraprofessional gjonikas@Lasec.org
Jenna Kalcsits Paraprofessional jkalcsits@Lasec.org
Ghada Karajeh Paraprofessional gkarajeh@Lasec.org
Dena Killacky Paraprofessional dkillacky@Lasec.org
Karen Klene CAD Teacher kklene@Lasec.org

Mary Anne Koscianiuk Occupational Therapist mkoscianiuk@Lasec.org
Taylor Kullman Paraprofessional tkullman@Lasec.org

Hayley Lefko CAD Teacher hlefko@Lasec.org
Anne Leone Paraprofessional aleone@Lasec.org
Skyler Leone Paraprofessional sleone@Lasec.org

Bridget Lessentien Administrator blessentien@Lasec.org
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Inga Lilas Paraprofessional ililas@Lasec.org
Ann Maher Speech/Language Pathologist amaher@Lasec.org

Meagan Malak Paraprofessional mmalak@Lasec.org
Kristin Malone Occupational Therapist kmalone@Lasec.org

Heidi Maxie Speech/Language Pathologist hmaxie@Lasec.org
Kimberly McDonald Administrator kmcdonald@lasec.org

Brittany Melgoza Paraprofessional bmelgoza@Lasec.org
Julie Mescher Social Worker jmescher@Lasec.org

Madeline Motola Speech/Language Pathologist mmotola@Lasec.org
Barb Murphy Dial bmurphy@Lasec.org
Allison Nape Paraprofessional anape@Lasec.org

Amanda Nedelsky Paraprofessional anedelsky@Lasec.org
Reagan Olino Paraprofessional rolino@Lasec.org

Jelyn Paradela Paraprofessional jparadela@Lasec.org
Theresa Patras COTA tplaninc-patras@lasec.org 

Nell Pieper Paraprofessional npieper@Lasec.org
Tessa Procarione Social Worker tprocarione@Lasec.org

Sally Prokopec Hearing Itinerant sprokopec@Lasec.org
Fatima Quintero Accounts Payable fquintero@Lasec.org
Hannah Quintero Paraprofessional hquintero@Lasec.org
Harrison Ramsey Paraprofessional hramsey@Lasec.org

Elizabeth Schoenberg Paraprofessional eschoenberg@Lasec.org
Nina Schreiner Dial nschreiner@Lasec.org

Erin Schultz Paraprofessional eschultz@Lasec.org
Ashley Serrano Paraprofessional aserrano@Lasec.org

mailto:ililas@Lasec.org
mailto:amaher@Lasec.org
mailto:kmalone@Lasec.org
mailto:hmaxie@Lasec.org
mailto:kmcdonald@lasec.org
mailto:bmelgoza@Lasec.org
mailto:jmescher@Lasec.org
mailto:mmotola@Lasec.org
mailto:bmurphy@Lasec.org
mailto:anape@Lasec.org
mailto:anedelsky@Lasec.org
mailto:rolino@Lasec.org
mailto:jparadela@Lasec.org
mailto:tplaninc-patras@lasec.org
mailto:npieper@Lasec.org
mailto:tprocarione@Lasec.org
mailto:sprokopec@Lasec.org
mailto:hquintero@Lasec.org
mailto:hramsey@Lasec.org
mailto:eschoenberg@Lasec.org
mailto:nschreiner@Lasec.org
mailto:eschultz@Lasec.org
mailto:aserrano@Lasec.org


Quinn Shereck CAD Teacher qshereck@Lasec.org
Susan Stein Administrator sstein@Lasec.org

Jessica Strote Paraprofessional jstrote@Lasec.org
Holly Suggs CD Teacher hsuggs@Lasec.org

Terry Sullivan Messenger tsullivan@Lasec.org
Alicja Szczepkowski Permanent Substitute aszczepkowski@Lasec.org

Mary Tucci Paraprofessional mtucci@Lasec.org
Lisa Van Kuiken Bookkeeper lvankuiken@Lasec.org  

Hassan von Schlegell Executive Director Hvonschlegell@Lasec.org
Eddie Wade Paraprofessional ewade@Lasec.org

Amanda Wahl EC Teacher awahl@Lasec.org
Ashley Wang-Warren Administrator awang-warren@Lasec.org  

Ashley Weeks CD Teacher aweeks@Lasec.org
Wimmer Julie Paraprofessional jwimmer@Lasec.org
Rachelle Wise COTA rwise@Lasec.org
Melissa Zizzo Paraprofessional mzizzo@Lasec.org

Jennifer Zochowski Paraprofessional Jenniferzochowski@Lasec.org 
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